
LOCALITÀ ESCLUSE

Località CAP

VENTOTENE


LE FORNA


PONZA


ISOLA DI CAPRERA


LA MADDALENA


MONETA


ASINARA CALA D OL


CARLOFORTE


CAMPIONE D ITALIA


LIVIGNO


TREPALLE


MONTE ISOLA


PESCHIERA MARAG


ISOLA BELLA


VENEZIA


VENEZIA


VENEZIA


VENEZIA


VENEZIA


VENEZIA


VENEZIA


VENEZIA


VENEZIA


VENEZIA


VENEZIA


VENEZIA

04020


04027


04027


07024


07024


07024


07046


09014


22060


23030


23030


25050


25050


28838


30100


30121


30122


30123


30124


30125


30126


30132


30133


30135


30141


30142

Procincia

LT


LT


LT


OT


OT


OT


SS


CI


CO


SO


SO


BS


BS


VB


VE


VE


VE


VE


VE


VE


VE


VE


VE


VE


VE


VE



LOCALITÀ ESCLUSE

Località

MARCIANA


POGGIO


POMONTE


PROCCHIO


CAPOLIVERI


CAPRAIA ISOLA


MARCIANA MARINA


CAMPO NELL ELBA


CAVOLI


LA PILA


MARINA DI CAMPO


PIANOSA


SAN PIERO IN CAMP


SANT ILARIO


SECCHETO


PORTO AZZURRO


CARPANI


MAGAZZINI


PORTOFERRAIO


SAN GIOVANNI


CAVO


RIO MARINA


RIO NELL ELBA


GIGLIO CAMPESE


GIGLIO CASTELLO


GIGLIO PORTO


ISOLA DEL GIGLIO

CAP

57030


57030


57030


57030


57031


57032


57033


57034


57034


57034


57034


57034


57034


57034


57034


57036


57037


57037


57037


57037


57038


57038


57039


58012


58012


58012


58012

Procincia

LI


LI


LI


LI


LI


LI


LI


LI


LI


LI


LI


LI


LI


LI


LI


LI


LI


LI


LI


LI


LI


LI


LI


GR


GR


GR


GR



LOCALITÀ ESCLUSE

Località

GIANNUTRI


ISOLE TREMITI


SAN DOMINO


SAN NICOLA DI TREM


BARANO D ISCHIA


BUONOPANE


FONTANA


SANT ANGELO


SERRARA


SERRARA FONTANA


SUCCHIVO


TESTACCIO D ISCHIA


ANACAPRI


CAPRI


MARINA GRANDE D


CASAMICCIOLA TER


FORIO


MONTERONE


PANZA


LACCO AMENO


ISCHIA


ISCHIA PONTE


ISCHIA PORTO


ISCHIA SAN MICHEL


PIEDIMONTE D ISCHIA


SANT ANTUONO D ISCHIA


PROCIDA

CAP

58019


71040


71040


71040


80070


80070


80070


80070


80070


80070


80070


80070


80071


80073


80073


80074


80075


80075


80075


80076


80077


80077


80077


80077


80077


80077


80079

Procincia

GR


FG


FG


FG


NA


NA


NA


NA


NA


NA


NA


NA


NA


NA


NA


NA


NA


NA


NA


NA


NA


NA


NA


NA


NA


NA


NA



LOCALITÀ ESCLUSE
Località

USTICA

MARETTIMO

KAMMA

PANTELLERIA

PANTELLERIA AERO

SCAURI

FAVIGNANA

LEVANZO

LAMPEDUSA

LAMPEDUSA E LINO

LINOSA

ALICUDI PORTO

FILICUDI PORTO

GINOSTRA

LENI

LINGUA

MALFA

PANAREA

PECORINI A MARE

SANTA MARINA SAL

STROMBOLI

VULCANO PORTO

ACQUACALDA

CANNETO

LIPARI

PIANOCONTE

QUATTROPANI

CAP

90010

91010

91017

91017

91017

91017

91023

91023

92010

92010

92010

98050

98050

98050

98050

98050

98050

98050

98050

98050

98050

98050

98055

98055

98055

98055

98055

Procincia

PA

TP

TP

TP

TP

TP

TP

TP


AG

AG

AG

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME

ME


